:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10065482

Sep 29, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 314,546 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 569422 - 0.019269790 ETH®
51.18 USD

2 569423 - 0.019253477 ETH®
51.14 USD

3 569424 - 0.019240557 ETH&®
51.10 USD

4 569425 - 0.019277112 ETH®
51.20 USD

S 569426 - 0.019254278 ETH®
51.14 USD

6 569427 - 0.019251609 ETH&®
51.13 USD

7 569428 - 0.019228456 ETH®
51.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10065482
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/314546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569422
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569423
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569424
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569425
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569426
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569427
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569428

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

969429

569430

569431

069432

569433

569434

969435

569436

569437

Validator Id

964359

Amount

- 0.019223572
51.06 USD

- 0.019219701
51.05 USD

- 0.019208308
51.02 USD

- 0.019255834
51.14 USD

- 0.019222707
51.05 USD

- 0.019222524
51.05 USD

- 0.019235311
51.09 USD

- 0.019235586
51.09 USD

- 0.019272473
51.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.046224158
122.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569429
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569430
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569431
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569432
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569433
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569434
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569435
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569436
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/569437
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/964359

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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